Project Number:
Project Office:
Project Manager:
Issue Date:
Drive Location M:\LDE - Project\ID2\152DC18A-601D-4CF9-8ACA-6EF80FEBB7A9\0\730000-730999\730399\L\L\30651-Model-Working-730399 (ID 730399).dwg, Saved by r.louwrens, 21-May-26, 13:59:28 Document ID 730399, Version 21
Sandpit Wharf
Great Barrier Island
Drawing Status: Preliminary

1. Pile locations are indicative only for reporting purposes,
site measure/survey required for accurate placement.
2. Pile numbering system updated in pile plans to simplify
pile layout and capture additonal piles not shown on
previous plans. Because of this pile numbering only
partially matches dive report ID numbers.
3. Piles with only numbers are fender type piles, others are
main support piles
N
00 2 4 6 8 10
Scale  1:200 (m)
350mm C-C Joists spacing
630mm C-C Joists spacing
630mm C-C Joists spacing
630mm C-C Joists spacing
LEGEND
300x100 Bearer
300x100 Bearer Support
200x100 Bearer
Stringer
300x100 Joists
Pile
Fender Pile
00
Scale  1: (m)200
2 4 6 8 10
Project status:
Design:
Drawn:
Approved:
Scale A3:
Issue/Rev:
Client
No. Issue/Revision Aprvd Date
Project Drawing Title
Project:
Drawing No:
Original size = A3Copyright: LDE All rights reserved / Do not scale off drawings / Confirm all dimensions on site prior to work
Drive Location M:\LDE - Project\ID2\152DC18A-601D-4CF9-8ACA-6EF80FEBB7A9\0\730000-730999\730399\L\L\30651-Model-Working-730399 (ID 730399).dwg, Saved by r.louwrens, 21-May-26, 13:59:28 Document ID 730399, Version 21
30651
S01 A
Preliminary
A. Holland
R. Louwrens
A. Holland
1:200
Auckland Transport Sandspit Wharf Existing Layout - Structural Members
21/05/26AHPreliminaryA
General Notes
1. Existing bracing not shown.
2. Pile locations are indicative only for reporting purposes,
site measure/survey required for accurate placement.
N
00 2 4 6 8 10
Scale  1:200 (m)
3.66